Graduatoria di Istituto | Fascia Personale Docente
Scuola Primaria RMIC8F9002 Data Produzione
Graduatoria Definitiva: 12/09/2017
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COMUNE AN 1 MATTOCCIA MICHELA 12/07/1974 RM 178 2007 O RM 7 3 Z X |
COMUNE AN 2 MOLES CATERINA 22/12/1962 PZ 161 2000 0 RM 74 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 3 DE LUZI| KATIUSCIA 28/07/1976 RM 155 2007 0O RM 90 3 Z X |
COMUNE AN 4 CENSI SARA 01/11/1967 RM 151 2011 0O RM 112 3 Z X |
COMUNE AN 5 DE CASTRIS ANTONELLA 21/06/1975 RM 147 2002 0O RM 131 3 Z |
COMUNE AN 6 MAGARIO MARCELLA 07/08/1973 RM 139 2000 0 RM 169 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 7 NICOLINI PIETRO 16/09/1971 RG 139 2005 0 RM 171 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 8 SPALLOTTA GORIZIA 25/11/1966 RM 138 2000 0 RM 175 3 Z I
COMUNE AN X 9 MICALE MARIA 10/09/1964 TO 136 2014 0 J 2 RMIC8F8006 RM O 31 X |
COMUNE AN X 10 CONDEMI CARMELA 19/09/1958 RM 133 2014 0 RMIC8F700A RM 206 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 11 AMICI SABRINA 02/04/1974 RM 128 2002 0O RM 227 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 12 IANNONE ANNA 29/05/1981 NA 124 2014 0 RMIC8D500D RM 0 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 13 BOSCHI ALESSANDRA 19/12/1973 FR 120 2004 O RM 261 3 Z X |
COMUNE AN X 14 FRAGETTA ANNA 26/07/1982 SA 114 2014 0 RMIC8F700A RM 57 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 15 FIORDA ROSSELLA 09/04/1975 RM 111 2014 0 RMIC8BTO0Q RM 0 31 I
COMUNE AN 16 CONGEDO SIMONA 27/10/1973 Ml 109 2007 O RM 339 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 17 STAMPA ELEONORA 06/02/1981 RM 109 2014 0 J 2 RMIC8F700A RM O 31 X |
COMUNE AN X 18 GRASSANO IVANIA 22/10/1979 MT 109 2014 0 RMIC8AO00E RM 0 3 1 I
COMUNE AN 19 PIRAS MARINELLA 01/12/1962 CA 108 2014 0 RMIC82700X RM 31 3 Z X |
COMUNE AN 20 DILAZZARO SIMONA 13/08/1977 RM 108 2014 0 RMIC8F700A RM 0 31 X |
COMUNE AN 21 LORENZI MICHELA 31/05/1976 RM 105 2014 0 J E RMIC8F700A RM 377 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 22 CRESCENZI LAURA 30/10/1973 RM 102 2014 0 J 2 RMIC8BHO0OQ RM 0 31 X |
COMUNE AN X 23 GIANNETTI NUNZIATINA 06/07/1978 FR 93 2014 0 RMPM040001 RM 39 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 24 PUCCI DANIELA 27/03/1970 RM 81 2014 0 RMIC8F9002 RM 524 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN 25 CAVALIERE MARIA GIOVANNA 22/11/1980 CE 79 2014 0 RMIC8F9002 RM 0 31 X |
COMUNE AN 26 BACCELLI IRENE 25/11/1971 RM 73 2007 0O RMIC8F700A RM 554 3 Z X |
COMUNE AN 27 SANSONE MANUELA 08/04/1979 SA 68 2007 0O RM 588 3 Z I
COMUNE AN 28 CALIDORI LAURA ROBERTA 21/01/1973 VT 67 2014 0 J 2 RMIC8BR004 RM 597 3 1 X |
COMUNE AN X 29 GARGIULO ALESSANDRA 19/12/1976 RM 59 2014 0 RMIC8BR004 RM 643 3 1 X |
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SALSANO
DI PIETRO
VELLI
NUGNES
FAGIOLO
MILIDONI
CoLuccl
CHECCHI
FEULA

DI RIENZO
CRESCIA
NIGRO

DI CIOCCIO
CACCIOTTI
IACOBUCCI
GOZzZI
PULCINELLI
LIUZZI
SAMBUCCI
MAZZONE
ROSATI
SILVESTRELLI
MOGNARELLI
NERONE
DE SANTIS
RAPONI
COLETTA
SILLATO
MENNONE
LUFFARELLI
INVERNIZZI
AVERSA
1ZZ0O
SACCO
VITALE
MATTOZZI

ANNAMARIA
MARIA LUIGIA
GIORGIA
LAURA
MARTINA
MARIA LUISA
ANDREANA
ENRICA
LAILA ROCCA
SABINA
CECILIA
MARILENA
ALESSANDRA
CLAUDIA

MARIA TERESA ROSA

TAMARA
AUGUSTA
MELISA
ILARIA
MARIANGELA
MICHELA
MELANIA
CLAUDIA
ANNA
ANNALISA
MONICA
ROSARIA
MELANIA
NADIA
TERESA
ELENA
PAOLA
EMIDDIA
MARIA
TERESA
ANNAMARIA

31/05/1967
05/04/1978
13/02/1982
19/04/1981
11/03/1977
23/10/1982
22/08/1977
10/05/1989
29/04/1970
29/07/1968
10/06/1973
24/03/1981
27/08/1973
11/04/1979
15/02/1982
09/09/1981
30/03/1956
21/11/1982
23/10/1982
27/08/1980
05/08/1980
16/05/1978
25/04/1975
16/04/1966
07/05/1975
12/06/1971
16/08/1982
26/01/1974
11/04/1983
28/05/1982
15/01/1971
14/10/1965
26/05/1978
16/01/1976
13/08/1973
17/03/1983
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RMTD65000G
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RMIS08900B
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RMPS320009
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PACCHIELE
SALVATI
LOMBARDELLI
TARDIOLI
MIRANDA
D'AURIA
CATTERUCCIA
DECINTI
MANCINELLI
SGAMBATO
ROSATI
AIMATI
TANUCCI
IANNUZZI
SIMONELLI
TERRACCIANO
CASTALDO
RISPOLI
CERCIELLO
ARRU
ASPRONIO
ANTROPOLI
MARIANI
BARBERI
D'ARCANGELIS
VOLLERO
D'AURIA

DE GIRONIMO
FERRI
FANELLI
REITANO
MELICA

DE MAGGI
PROIETTI

100 CARNEVALE
101 CASTALDO

MONICA
CAROLA
FEDERICA
MARTINA
ANNA
DANIELA
FABIANA
ANTONELLA
DONATELLA
LUISA
GLORIA
ANGELA
ANTONIETTA
SERENA
CELESTE
STEFANIA
MARGHERITA
ADELE
FRANCESCA
SIMONETTA
GIUSEPPINA
FILOMENA
NATASCIA
MARUSCA
FEDERICA
ANNUNZIATA
NICOLETTA
MARISA
AURORA
MARIA
MARIA GRAZIA
MARIANGELA
ANNALISA
DEBORA
GIGLIOLA
ALFONSINA

28/01/1975
30/04/1980
25/07/1972
06/06/1971
31/07/1982
20/11/1979
27/04/1970
05/10/1974
24/11/1970
30/01/1983
03/07/1982
24/06/1981
30/05/1981
17/05/1983
22/10/1981
20/08/1980
07/03/1980
26/03/1978
06/03/1974
05/11/1963
13/06/1962
07/11/1975
17/05/1975
08/05/1982
16/01/1977
27/09/1976
16/09/1983
17/11/1978
29/08/1978
18/02/1967
19/04/1974
11/12/1982
04/07/1980
03/03/1975
09/07/1971
26/01/1965
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PORFIDIA
NORO
SAULLE

DI TOFANO
PATRIZI
CARROZZA
ACCROCCA
DE ROSA
ORLANDI
TROISI
PESCI
MASTROSTEFANO
PALOMBI
FORTUNATO
BOTTERI
SIMONETTI
DE BLASIO
MOGHETTI
NAPOLITANO
SACCUCCI
PRIORI
GIORDANO
RIGHI
DEMASSIMI
CARVA
PACOR

PISU
IANNELLI
INNAMORATO
OLIGO
DELL'OMO
FIDALEO
MARIANI

DI RIENZO
MICALE
STAMPA

OLIMPIA
SERENA
MIRIAM
FILOMENA
GERARDINA
STEFANIA
ANNA
CARMINA
ELISA
VALENTINA
LAURA
CLAUDIA
IRENE

MARIA ANNA
ANTONELLA
ALESSIA
ANNA
ALESSANDRA
MARGHERITA
MARIACHIARA
ROBERTA
LUIGIA
ANGELA
BARBARA
ALESSANDRA
SILVANA
PIETRO
PATRIZIA
ANNA MARIA
ROSA
ELISABETTA
MARIAGRAZIA
NATASCIA
SABINA
MARIA
ELEONORA

26/02/1983
16/04/1979
13/04/1978
07/07/1976
19/11/1973
06/03/1971
21/10/1964
14/12/1977
04/02/1982
30/07/1979
19/07/1966
17/11/1983
18/05/1983
16/05/1983
29/07/1982
24/06/1981
24/07/1978
25/10/1977
23/04/1976
13/01/1974
05/04/1973
02/12/1972
13/09/1972
26/08/1972
04/04/1970
06/08/1968
06/02/1965
11/04/1963
06/09/1962
16/09/1959
27/05/1984
03/09/1963
17/05/1975
29/07/1968
10/09/1964
06/02/1981
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RMIC81000E
RMIC8DG005
RMIC805003
RMIS00100X
RMIC8AMO06
RMIC83200B
RMIC8BR004
RMIC8BAOQO1
RMIC8F700A
RMIC8AQOON
RMIC8F700A
RMIC8F9002
RMTF15000D
RMIC8EBOOL
RMIC8BD0O0C
RMIC8F9002
RMIC8F9002
RMIC8F700A
RMIC8CPOOE
RMIC80100Q
RMIC8F8006
RMIC8F9002
RMIC8APOOT
RMIC8BR004
RMIC8BG00OX
RMIC8C9006
RMIC8F9002
RMIC8F700A
RMIC8EX00Q
RMIC8DB002
RMIC8DG005
RMEE30700B
RMIC8F700A
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CRESCENZI
CALIDORI
CHECCHI
NERONE
LORENZI
MARIANI

DI RIENZO
MICALE
STAMPA
CRESCENZI
CALIDORI
CHECCHI
NERONE
LORENZI
MARIANI

DI RIENZO
MICALE
STAMPA
CRESCENZI
CALIDORI
CHECCHI
NERONE
LORENZI
CONGEDO
SALSANO
COLucCcCI
PULCINELLI
LUFFARELLI
1ZZ0O

LAURA

LAURA ROBERTA
ENRICA

ANNA

MICHELA
NATASCIA
SABINA

MARIA
ELEONORA
LAURA

LAURA ROBERTA
ENRICA

ANNA

MICHELA
NATASCIA
SABINA

MARIA
ELEONORA
LAURA

LAURA ROBERTA
ENRICA

ANNA

MICHELA
SIMONA
ANNAMARIA
ANDREANA
AUGUSTA
TERESA
EMIDDIA

30/10/1973
21/01/1973
10/05/1989
16/04/1966
31/05/1976
17/05/1975
29/07/1968
10/09/1964
06/02/1981
30/10/1973
21/01/1973
10/05/1989
16/04/1966
31/05/1976
17/05/1975
29/07/1968
10/09/1964
06/02/1981
30/10/1973
21/01/1973
10/05/1989
16/04/1966
31/05/1976
27/10/1973
31/05/1967
22/08/1977
30/03/1956
28/05/1982
26/05/1978
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RMIC8BH00Q
RMIC8BR004
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RMIC8FUOOV
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RMIC8BH00Q
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